
526525 
326526 
526527 
526528 
526529 - 
326530 
5265351 - 
526532 
526533 
5265354) 
526555 
526 556 
326537 
526558 
326559 
526540 
526541 
526542 
326543 - 
326544 
526545 
526546 
526547 
526548 
326549 
326550 - 
526551 
526552. 
526555 
526554 
326555 
326556 
526557 
326558 
526569 . 
526560 
526561 
326562 
326563 
026564 
326565 - 
326566 
526567 
526568 
326575 
326576 
o26577 
526578 
526579 
326580. 
526581 
526597 
326598 
526599 
526600 
526601 
526602 
3266035. 
526604 | 
526605 
526606 
526608 
326615 
526616 
526617 
526618 
526619. 
526620 
oe662e1 
326622 
526625 
526625 
526626 
326627. 
326628 
526629 
326630- 
526651 
526652 - 
526655 
326654 
326655 
526656 

Roy U. Woods & Sons 
John B. Wooten 
Dell Wright & Sons 
J. M. Adkison 
E. E. Bateman 
H. E. Bethell & Go. 
Blair Ins. Agency 
Ray Brown Ins. Agency 
Yim. T. Calvert & Co. 
Geo. L. Carpenter 
Fred Daniel & Co. 
Davenport Investment Co. 
Roy Deaton Co. 
Je We. Dooley 
Engle Ins. Agency 
Essman & Johnson 
The Frates Company 
Clifford Frates Co. 
Robt. G. Fry 
General Ins. Agency 
Blsa G. Harris 
Hundahl Ins. Agency 
The Ins. Service Co. 
The Ins. Service Co. 
The Kramer Company 
W. D. NeCoy 
McFall Agency 
Harry F. Parrish . 
Pearce,Porter & Martin 
Floyd J. Powell 
Rich & Cartmill 
Harry Y. Scheer & Co. 
Clarence Smith 

Eréc C. Stahl 
Dick Tolleson 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Joe H. West & Co. 

O. G. Whitaker 
O. C. Whitaher 
L. L. Wiles 
Williams Bros. 
A. C. Wise 

Howard J. Woods 
Yadon Investment Co. 
Nannie B. Baldwin 
H. L. McMillan 
Missouri,Kansas & Okla.Coach Lines 
Bert Northup 
Wilma Rayborn 
St. Johns Hospital 
Southwestern Greynound Lines 
Norma Chastain 
Frank G. Couper, Inc. 
Cunningham Company 
Joe Dahlman 
R.S. Evans 
Grant G. Forsythe, Inc. 
Norvell King 
Samuel Plummer 
E.G. Rowell 
B.M. Snider 
Wilma Taylor 
Rey Abel 
Adderson Printing Company 
Banknote Printing Company 
The Drugry 
‘Easterday Drug 
“Neva Ellis 
Edward F. Jones 
Leonaré Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Rexall Drug - Sperry, Okla. 
Scott-Rice Company 
L.C. Smith & Corona Type.Co., 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Co.. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tulsa Water Department 
Vernon Law Book Company 
Wesley White 
Winterringer Funeral Home 
County Treasurer 
Acme Service Garage 

_ Roy G. Brown 

Octl 6th, 1941. 
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Rent 

Ins. Prem. 
Ins. Prem. 
Pub. Commrs. Proceedings 
Ins. Prem. 
Supplies 

¢ 

Ins. Prem. 
t tt 

tt t 
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" tf 

Rent 
' Painting 
Transportation 
Advertising 
Salary 
Hospitalization 
Transportation 
Salary 
Supplies 

Services 
Tobacco 
Supplies . 
Labor 
Oats yh 
Supplies» 9° 
Labor 
Eapense 
Repairs 
Supplies 

Drugs 
ib 

Services 
Postage 
Services 

tt 

Drugs 
‘Supplies 
Repairs 
Tolls 
Pub. Commrs. Proceedings 
Water 
services 

tf 

Payroll 
Services 

Rent 

5200 
124.00 
134 .00 
30.45 
50245 
15.20 
50.45 

121.80 
152.25 
50.45 

121.80 
45.64 
50.45 
350 «45 
85 26 

121.80 
00.45. 
60.90 

247.26 
91.3 

182.70 
30.45 
27.41 
24.12 
30.45 
91.35 

115.71 
97.44 
30.45 
73.08 
54.81 
27.50 
60.90 
60.90 
20 00 
30.45 
10.00 
10.00 
30.45 
30.45 
24.36 
73 «08 
42.63 

138.69 
90.00 
10400 

239.26 
13.50 

150.00 
6.00 

18.00 
3.55 

33.25 
7.00 

72.90 
1.05 
9.60 

45.00 
1.00 

95.00 
23.72 
6.25 

14.50 
6.50 

21.60 
17.85 
18.00 
40.00 
10.00 
15.00 
17.95 

50 

11.37 
4.80 

26.25 
61.50 
15.00 
5.25 

23.00 
2691.67 

2.00 
16 .00 
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